
Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Bob Schilter - #740 🏆 275 65 49 44 52 65

2 Billy Heck - #129x 🏆 267 49 50 56 60 52

3 Ryan Schmitz - #290 🏆 261 49 65 70 36 41

4 Mason Gesell - #77 🏆 242 17 49 41 70 65

5 Christopher Sproull - #712 🏆 171 30 44 30 37 30

6 Greg Otto - #129 161 42 44 33 - 42

7 Scott Fietzer - #727 150 37 - 40 37 36

8 Tristan Vande Brink - #108 112 13 32 7 34 26

9 Luke Lampe - #202 103 20 33 21 29 -

10 Randall Amos - #357 85 16 40 29 - -

11 Josh Veldboom - #19 81 - - - 46 35

12 Edwin San Pedro - #113 75 22 34 19 - -

13 Nathan Dotson - #17 67 - - 35 - 32

14 Nathan Zinser - #920 65 65 - - - -

15 Edward San Pedro - #46 56 32 - 24 - -

16 Ian Brace - #32 56 - - 56 - -

17 Gordy Russell - #316 56 - - 24 32 -

18 Zachary Otto - #167 54 26 - - - 28

19 Clark Bresears - #660 47 22 - - 25 -

20 Joe Block - #12 46 20 - - 26 -

21 Riley Fitzgerald - #50* 42 - - - - 42

22 Sarah Parsons - #005 38 10 28 - - -

23 Daniel Batz - #113 37 37 - - - -

24 Joseph Hamlett - #115 32 - - - 32 -

25 Chloe Lerin - #147 29 29 - - - -

26 Brad Carlisle - #52 28 - - 28 - -

27 Travis Bowen - #11 28 - - 28 - -

28 Ashley Altmann - #14 24 - - - 24 -

29 William Omalley - #308 17 17 - - - -

30 Drake Callies - #72 17 17 - - - -

31 Jamie Voelker - #39 5 5 - - - -

2023 SuperMoto Series - Championship Points

Pos

Supermoto Beginner - Sponsored By:

Rider - Bike #



Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Kasyn Callies - #97k 🏆 321 65 70 70 65 51

2 Troy Kritz - #90 🏆 246 49 56 36 49 56

3 Braxton Callies - #33 🏆 221 65 12 36 56 52

4 Sean Bracey - #03 🏆 212 49 42 46 35 40

5 Steve Herbeck - #915 🏆 201 - 56 45 40 60

6 Nathan Peter - #470 171 33 34 32 35 37

7 Dom Schulz - #63 152 39 44 39 30 -

8 Sam Liesener - #75 140 - 36 35 35 34

9 Matthew Otto - #151 112 32 40 26 14 -

10 Adam Strebe - #21x 100 20 - - 34 46

11 Loyal Prach - #316 90 - - 32 58 -

12 Shawn Sheely - #86 71 - - 60 11 -

13 Ferdinand San Pedro - #127 69 18 28 23 - -

14 Nathan Zinser - #920 57 - - 23 - 34

15 Brian Hess - #689 56 11 31 14 - -

16 Ryan Hall - #538 40 40 - - - -

17 Scott Masterson - #970 37 37 - - - -

18 Nick Uselmann - #11 33 - - 33 - -

19 Ike Messmore - #39 31 31 - - - -

20 Ian Brace - #32 31 - 31 - - -

21 Nick Paidosh - #47 26 26 - - - -

22 Rich Dusynski - #819 26 26 - - - -

23 Brad Carlisle - #52 26 - 26 - - -

24 Ryan Tiedt - #921 26 - - - 26 -

25 Travis Rosine #18 23 23 - - - -

26 Nathan Dotson - #17 20 20 - - - -

27 Anthony Tislau - #373 16 - - - 16 -

28 Ezra Brusky - #14 10 - - - 10 -

Pos

Supermoto Amateur - Sponsored By:

2023 SuperMoto Series - Championship Points

Rider - Bike #



Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Ty Fietzer - #727 🏆 330 70 65 65 65 65

2 Hank Vossberg - #31 🏆 263 44 65 65 35 54

3 Hayden Diedrich - #15 🏆 236 44 38 49 56 49

4 David Williams - #170 🏆 213 35 42 40 44 52

5 Seth Dahmer - #101 🏆 211 40 42 43 40 46

6 Jacob Hoeg - #17 161 37 52 35 37 DNS

7 Andrew Jepson - #36x 156 31 36 40 49 -

8 Jack Jepson - #36 89 52 37 - - -

9 Trey Johnson - #48 83 - - 41 - 42

10 Kevin Vergenz - #11 53 53 - - - -

11 Mark Toso - #63 46 13 33 - - -

12 Ethan Rosine - #18 32 32 - - - -

13 Brady Lange - #90 23 23 - - - -

14 Shawn Sheely - #86 12 12 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Ty Fietzer - #727 🏆 309 65 60 60 70 54

2 Hank Vossberg - #31 🏆 286 65 70 70 16 65

3 Hayden Diedrich - #15 🏆 252 49 45 49 60 49

4 David Williams - #170 🏆 223 37 46 40 49 51

5 Sean Bracey - #03 🏆 168 25 33 33 37 40

6 Seth Dahmer - #101 159 42 47 26 26 18

7 Andrew Jepson - #36x 143 29 37 37 40 -

8 Mason Gesell - #77 106 9 31 31 35 -

9 Jacob Hoeg - #17 102 37 21 0 44 -

10 Trey Johnson - #48 86 - - 37 - 49

11 Ethan Rosine - #18 69 27 - 42 - -

12 Troy Kritz - #90 62 27 35 - - -

13 Jack Jepson - #36 49 49 - - - -

14 Brady Lange - #4 31 31 - - - -

15 Nick Paidosh - #47 23 23 - - - -

16 Kasyn Callies - #97 17 17 - - - -

17 Braxton Callies - #33 16 16 - - - -

Pos

SuperMoto Pro - Sponsored By:

2023 SuperMoto Series - Championship Points

Supermoto Sportsman - Sponsored By:

Pos

Rider - Bike #

Rider - Bike #



Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3* Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Ryan Callies - #33 🏆 274 56 52 61 44 61

2 Mark Toso - #63 🏆 260 65 70 65 60 -

3 Paul James - #70 🏆 249 42 60 44 47 56

4 Shawn Sheely - #86 🏆 213 46 - 56 70 41

5 Douglas Callies - #97 🏆 197 13 46 40 46 65

6 Travis Rosine - #18 146 29 42 32 37 35

7 Joel Propson - #351 133 25 - 36 40 32

8 Nathan Dotson - #17 91 23 - 30 - 38

9 Matt Jensen - #68 78 38 - 40 - -

10 Ryan Hall - #538 71 35 - 36 - -

11 Tom Benedict - #12 61 61 - - - -

12 Dan Jung - #97 42 - - - - 42

13 Brian Hess - #689 40 - - - - 40

14 William Vossberg - #21 33 33 - - - -

15 Scott Masterson - #970 32 32 - - - -

16 Ike Messmore - #39 31 31 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Landyn Veldboom - #101 🏆 315 60 70 65 60 60

2 Adam Crane - #22 🏆 264 52 56 52 52 52

3 Sok Sai Alan Clifton - #823 🏆 240 46 56 46 46 46

4 Drake Callies - #97 🏆 205 - - 65 70 70

5 Jaxon Heck - #236 🏆 172 42 46 42 42 DNS

6 William Rovik - #37 118 - - 38 38 42

7 Landon Banaszak - #88 70 70 - - - -

8 Brycen Batz - #113 38 38 - - - -

Rider - Bike #Pos

Supermoto Vet +35 - Sponsored By:

Pos

Mini Bike Kids - Sponsored By:

Rider - Bike #

2023 SuperMoto Series - Championship Points



Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Landyn Veldboom - #101 🏆 350 70 70 70 70 70

2 Jesse Crane - #99 🏆 272 60 60 53 39 60

3 Adam Crane - #22 🏆 242 40 45 53 60 44

4 David Rybarik - #413 🏆 235 52 45 42 52 44

5 Aaron Rybarik - #67 🏆 197 37 44 36 46 34

6 Sok Sai Alan Clifton - #823 189 34 44 38 37 36

7 Hayden Martin - #33 183 39 - 52 40 52

8 Sean Morris - #361 39 39 - - - -

9 Connor Iding - #34 39 39 - - - -

10 Jeffrey Panelley - #686 38 - - - - 38

11 William Rovik - 67* 32 - - - - 32

12 Steve Massey - #10 18 - 18 - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 - AMA

Points 28-May 11-Jun 30-Jul 20-Aug 24-Sep

1 Brian Hess - #689 🏆 350 70 70 70 70 70

2 Tristan Vande Brink - #108 🏆 273 49 60 44 60 60

3 Jesse Crane - #99 🏆 260 47 49 60 52 52

4 Landyn Veldboom - #101 🏆 241 51 49 49 46 46

5 David Rybarik - #413 🏆 200 39 42 42 40 37

6 Aaron Rybarik - #67 179 36 37 37 37 32

7 Hayden Martin - #23 164 42 - 42 38 42

8 Sok Sai Alan Clifton - #823 69 - - - 35 34

9 Rich Duszynski - #819 42 42 - - - -

10 Adam Crane  - #22 37 - - - - 37

11 Steve Massey - #10 19 - 19 - - -

12 Hank Vossberg - #31 18 18 - - - -

Rider - Bike #

Rider - Bike #

Mini Bike Heavy - Sponsored By:

2023 SuperMoto Series - Championship Points

Mini Bike Lite - Sponsored By:

Pos

Pos


